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Transponder Class No. Driver Last Name First Name Nation Club License Equipment Scoring

9039 Kid Rok 1 Moore Jack Moore Jack 17650 Lando Norris / Vortex / Levanto

15201842 Kid Rok 17 Cornofsky Kayde Cornofsky Kayde 27945 Lando Norris / Vortex / Levanto

9040 Kid Rok 22 Bezuidenhout Dylan Bezuidenhout Dylan 26741 Ricciardo / Vortex / Levanto

9041 Kid Rok 27 Nagura Aashay Nagura Aashay 31038 Exprit / Vortex / Levanto

9042 Kid Rok 29 Mason Maddox Mason Maddox 20875 Parolin / Vortex / Levanto

12075935 Kid Rok 33 Boshoff Max Boshoff Max 31243 Exprit / Vortex / Levanto

9045 Kid Rok 40 van Staden Riley van Staden Riley 33521 OTK / Vortex / Levanto

16094140 Kid Rok 61 Frade Santiago Frade Santiago 26476 Exprit / Vortex / Levanto

9731 Kid Rok 63 Jurgens Declan Jurgens Declan 30986 Praga / Vortex / Levanto

11614794 Kid Rok 64 Mason Aaron Mason Aaron 26509 Lando Norris / Vortex / Levanto

4185717 Kid Rok 68 Billau Logan Billau Logan 27816 OTK / Vortex / Levanto

9047 Kid Rok 690 Gibhard Franco Gibhard Franco 33639 Parolin / Vortex / Levanto
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Start Time : 08/07 - 16:30:57 68.93 kph54.836No.1 Moore JackBest lap : 

Weather : Sunny        Air : 18°C        Track : Dry

Rnk No. Nation Driver Class Equipment Laps Time Gap Interv.

1 1 Moore Jack Kid Rok Lando Norris / Vortex / Levanto 10 54.836

2 17 Cornofsky Kayde Kid Rok Lando Norris / Vortex / Levanto 7 55.092 0.256 0.256

3 61 Frade Santiago Kid Rok Exprit / Vortex / Levanto 10 55.128 0.292 0.036

4 33 Boshoff Max Kid Rok Exprit / Vortex / Levanto 10 55.478 0.642 0.350

5 29 Mason Maddox Kid Rok Parolin / Vortex / Levanto 10 55.593 0.757 0.115

6 64 Mason Aaron Kid Rok Lando Norris / Vortex / Levanto 10 55.668 0.832 0.075

7 68 Billau Logan Kid Rok OTK / Vortex / Levanto 10 55.760 0.924 0.092

8 690 Gibhard Franco Kid Rok Parolin / Vortex / Levanto 9 55.944 1.108 0.184

9 63 Jurgens Declan Kid Rok Praga / Vortex / Levanto 8 56.353 1.517 0.409

10 40 van Staden Riley Kid Rok OTK / Vortex / Levanto 9 56.441 1.605 0.088

11 22 Bezuidenhout Dylan Kid Rok Ricciardo / Vortex / Levanto 10 58.049 3.213 1.608

12 27 Nagura Aashay Kid Rok Exprit / Vortex / Levanto 9 59.257 4.421 1.208

No.63 Jurgens Declan : Nose cone infringement in Qualifying - Best lap time invalidated
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Laps Lap Time

No.1   Moore Jack

1 58.577

2 56.026

3 55.613

4 55.136

5 55.097

6 55.195

7 55.335

8 55.163

9 55.075

10 54.836

No.17   Cornofsky Kayde

1 1:06.213

2 3:57.525

3 57.259

4 55.979

5 55.251

6 55.378

7 55.092

No.22   Bezuidenhout Dylan

1 1:04.987

2 1:02.458

3 1:00.161

4 59.239

5 59.247

6 58.213

7 58.049

8 58.175

9 58.163

10 58.082

No.27   Nagura Aashay

1 1:00.995

2 1:01.476

3 59.970

4 59.503

5 1:00.091

6 59.775

7 59.672

8 1:01.546

9 59.257

No.29   Mason Maddox

1 59.095

2 57.119

3 56.326

4 56.215

5 57.377

6 56.177

7 55.827

8 56.073

9 56.285

10 55.593

Laps Lap Time

No.33   Boshoff Max

1 58.349

2 57.104

3 56.607

4 56.421

5 59.953

6 57.052

7 55.695

8 55.478

9 55.584

10 55.948

No.40   van Staden Riley

1 1:03.006

2 1:02.777

3 1:02.205

4 1:00.187

5 57.433

6 57.129

7 56.964

8 57.258

9 56.441

No.61   Frade Santiago

1 1:08.896

2 59.222

3 1:04.018

4 56.511

5 56.781

6 55.992

7 56.243

8 55.469

9 55.583

10 55.128

No.63   Jurgens Declan

1 1:00.421

2 58.288

3 57.668

4 3:00.843

5 57.513

6 56.844

7 56.353

8 55.990

No.64   Mason Aaron

1 58.568

2 56.601

3 55.924

4 55.840

5 55.668

6 55.900

7 55.723

8 55.765

9 56.377

Laps Lap Time

10 55.772

No.68   Billau Logan

1 59.651

2 58.123

3 56.740

4 56.174

5 56.315

6 56.022

7 55.906

8 55.980

9 55.906

10 55.760

No.690   Gibhard Franco

1 59.823

2 1:08.298

3 1:01.360

4 56.965

5 57.110

6 55.944

7 1:09.125

8 56.982

9 56.479
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Leaders : No.1 Moore Jack (1-8)

Start Time : 09/07 - 11:40:27 69.06 kph54.733No.1 Moore JackBest lap : 

Weather : Sunny        Air : 17°C        Track : Dry 68.93 kph54.836No.1 Moore JackPrevious Event Record : 

Rnk No. Driver Class Nation Laps Gap Interv. Best lap Penalty Points

1 1 Moore Jack Kid Rok 8 54.733 35

2 68 Billau Logan Kid Rok 8 9.808 9.808 55.523 32

3 61 Frade Santiago Kid Rok 8 10.097 0.289 55.775 30

4 63 Jurgens Declan Kid Rok 8 10.492 0.395 55.750 29

5 33 Boshoff Max Kid Rok 8 16.889 6.397 55.491 28

6 27 Nagura Aashay Kid Rok 8 17.719 0.830 55.697 +5.000 27

7 64 Mason Aaron Kid Rok 8 18.886 1.167 55.190 +5.000 26

8 40 van Staden Riley Kid Rok 8 22.830 3.944 56.310 25

9 22 Bezuidenhout Dylan Kid Rok 8 26.441 3.611 57.178 24

10 690 Gibhard Franco Kid Rok 8 28.620 2.179 56.025 23

11 29 Mason Maddox Kid Rok 8 50.221 21.601 55.344 22

12 17 Cornofsky Kayde Kid Rok 7 1 Lap 1 Lap 55.551 21

No.27 Nagura Aashay : Nose cone infringement
No.64 Mason Aaron : Nose cone infringement

Non finisher
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Grid 1 17 61 33 29 64 68 690 63 40 22 27

Start 1 61 29 68 63 22 17 690 33 64 40 27

Lap 1
Interval

1 61
2.2

29
0.0

68
0.2

63
0.2

690
2.2

22
0.2

27
0.0

17
0.2

40
1.0

64
1.3

33
0.1

Lap 2 1 29
2.8

61
0.3

68
0.2

63
0.2

27
2.5

690
0.4

17
0.1

22
2.3

33
0.3

64
0.0

40
0.5

Lap 3 1 61
4.1

68
0.0

63
0.6

27
2.3

690
0.5

64
2.7

33
0.5

22
0.8

40
1.1

29
33.2

17
37.1

Lap 4 1 61
5.4

68
0.0

63
0.4

27
2.9

690
0.9

64
1.3

33
0.7

22
2.7

40
0.3

29
32.6

17
37.2

Lap 5 1 61
6.5

63
0.2

68
0.0

27
2.9

690
1.5

64
0.1

33
0.9

40
5.1

22
0.7

29
29.9

17
37.2

Lap 6 1 61
8.0

63
0.2

68
0.0

27
2.4

64
2.1

690
0.2

33
0.2

40
5.7

22
1.8

29
27.8

17
37.4

Lap 7 1 61
9.0

68
0.0

63
0.3

27
2.3

64
1.6

690
1.3

33
0.1

40
5.8

22
2.5

29
26.1

17
37.5

Lap 8 1 68
9.8

61
0.2

63
0.3

27
2.2

64
1.1

33
3.0

40
5.9

22
3.6

690
2.1

29
21.6



Apex Timing - drive your success https://www.apex-timing.com/

Kid ROKKid ROK For information purposes. No official / regulatory value

Kid ROK

Race 1 (R1)

Analysis 

Apex Timing GoRacing

National Championship 2022 Rnd 3 (ZAF)  08-09/07/2022
Page 1 / 1

Laps Lap Time

No.1   Moore Jack

1 56.174

2 55.364

3 54.986

4 54.844

5 54.994

6 54.733

7 54.818

8 54.792

No.17   Cornofsky Kayde

1 59.116

2 56.637

3 2:11.573

4 56.310

5 55.567

6 55.560

7 55.551

No.22   Bezuidenhout Dylan

1 59.524

2 59.323

3 57.733

4 57.516

5 58.641

6 57.462

7 57.178

8 57.804

No.27   Nagura Aashay

1 57.783

2 56.290

3 55.903

4 56.525

5 55.813

6 55.786

7 55.841

8 55.697

No.29   Mason Maddox

1 57.625

2 55.969

3 1:38.527

4 56.114

5 55.607

6 55.344

7 55.464

8 55.442

No.33   Boshoff Max

1 1:01.432

2 56.804

3 56.485

4 55.668

5 55.491

6 55.722

Laps Lap Time

7 56.387

8 56.648

No.40   van Staden Riley

1 59.462

2 58.883

3 57.924

4 56.692

5 57.554

6 56.310

7 56.553

8 56.711

No.61   Frade Santiago

1 57.778

2 56.300

3 55.912

4 56.163

5 56.066

6 56.265

7 55.775

8 55.869

No.63   Jurgens Declan

1 57.536

2 56.356

3 56.119

4 55.915

5 55.750

6 56.276

7 56.004

8 55.815

No.64   Mason Aaron

1 1:00.995

2 56.993

3 55.841

4 55.504

5 55.251

6 56.191

7 55.333

8 55.190

No.68   Billau Logan

1 57.341

2 56.311

3 55.732

4 56.115

5 56.300

6 56.264

7 55.553

8 55.523

No.690   Gibhard Franco

1 58.327

2 57.094

3 56.025

Laps Lap Time

4 56.911

5 56.420

6 56.648

7 56.425

8 1:08.560
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Start : 09/07 - 11:34     8 Laps = 8.400 km

22
Bezuidenhout Dylan
Bezuidenhout

Ricciardo / Vortex / Levanto
6 27

Nagura Aashay
Nagura

Exprit / Vortex / Levanto

63
Jurgens Declan
Jurgens

Praga / Vortex / Levanto
5 40

van Staden Riley
van Staden

OTK / Vortex / Levanto

68
Billau Logan
Billau

OTK / Vortex / Levanto
4 690

Gibhard Franco
Gibhard

Parolin / Vortex / Levanto

29
Mason Maddox
Mason

Parolin / Vortex / Levanto
3 64

Mason Aaron
Mason

Lando Norris / Vortex / Levanto

61
Frade Santiago
Frade

Exprit / Vortex / Levanto
2 33

Boshoff Max
Boshoff

Exprit / Vortex / Levanto

1
Moore Jack
Moore

Lando Norris / Vortex / Levanto
1 17

Cornofsky Kayde
Cornofsky

Lando Norris / Vortex / Levanto

POLE POSITION
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Leaders : No.1 Moore Jack (1-8)

Start Time : 09/07 - 13:43:35 69.82 kph54.139No.17 Cornofsky KaydeBest lap : 

Weather : Sunny        Air : 20°C        Track : Dry 69.06 kph54.733No.1 Moore JackPrevious Event Record : 

Rnk No. Driver Class Nation Laps Gap Interv. Best lap Penalty Points

1 1 Moore Jack Kid Rok 8 54.944 35

2 29 Mason Maddox Kid Rok 8 0.178 0.178 54.471 32

3 17 Cornofsky Kayde Kid Rok 8 1.070 0.892 54.139 30

4 64 Mason Aaron Kid Rok 8 2.326 1.256 54.851 29

5 33 Boshoff Max Kid Rok 8 8.363 6.037 55.031 +5.000 28

6 27 Nagura Aashay Kid Rok 8 9.604 1.241 55.732 27

7 63 Jurgens Declan Kid Rok 8 10.133 0.529 55.400 26

8 690 Gibhard Franco Kid Rok 8 11.624 1.491 55.991 25

9 40 van Staden Riley Kid Rok 8 12.209 0.585 55.673 24

10 68 Billau Logan Kid Rok 8 24.291 12.082 55.168 23

11 22 Bezuidenhout Dylan Kid Rok 8 37.216 12.925 57.045 22

12 61 Frade Santiago Kid Rok 5 3 Laps 3 Laps 55.577 21

No.33 Boshoff Max : Nose cone infringement

Non finisher
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Grid 1 64 29 33 68 17 27 63 61 690 40 22

Start 1 64 29 33 68 17 27 63 690 40 22 61

Lap 1
Interval

1 64
0.4

33
0.3

29
0.2

68
0.5

17
0.1

63
0.9

27
0.0

690
0.6

40
1.4

22
15.2

61
2:43

Lap 2 1 64
0.7

33
0.1

29
0.3

17
0.3

27
2.2

690
0.8

63
0.1

40
1.2

68
15.4

22
1.1

61
2:41

Lap 3 1 29
1.1

64
0.4

33
0.1

17
0.2

27
2.7

690
1.1

63
0.2

40
1.1

68
14.8

22
2.7

61
2:40

Lap 4 1 29
0.8

64
0.6

17
1.1

33
0.2

27
2.6

63
1.0

690
0.5

40
1.0

68
14.4

22
4.5

61
2:39

Lap 5 1 29
0.7

64
0.7

17
0.7

33
0.8

27
3.3

63
0.7

690
1.1

40
0.6

68
14.2

22
6.2

61
2:37

Lap 6 1 29
0.7

17
1.4

64
0.1

33
0.8

27
4.0

63
0.3

690
1.6

40
0.4

68
13.8

22
7.9

Lap 7 1 29
0.6

17
1.2

64
0.3

33
0.9

27
5.3

63
0.6

690
1.0

40
0.7

68
12.7

22
10.7

Lap 8 1 29
0.1

17
0.8

64
1.2

33
1.0

27
6.2

63
0.5

690
1.4

40
0.5

68
12.0

22
12.9
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Laps Lap Time

No.1   Moore Jack

1 55.941

2 55.337

3 55.147

4 55.195

5 54.971

6 55.017

7 54.944

8 54.949

No.17   Cornofsky Kayde

1 56.957

2 55.190

3 55.576

4 55.866

5 54.489

6 55.003

7 54.643

8 54.139

No.22   Bezuidenhout Dylan

1 58.148

2 57.954

3 57.405

4 57.420

5 57.194

6 57.045

7 57.975

8 57.690

No.27   Nagura Aashay

1 57.826

2 56.420

3 56.085

4 56.034

5 55.732

6 55.893

7 56.371

8 55.906

No.29   Mason Maddox

1 56.848

2 55.483

3 55.091

4 54.895

5 54.803

6 55.042

7 54.874

8 54.471

No.33   Boshoff Max

1 56.397

2 55.479

3 55.929

4 56.461

5 55.035

Laps Lap Time

6 55.155

7 55.031

8 55.050

No.40   van Staden Riley

1 58.969

2 56.686

3 56.328

4 56.110

5 55.673

6 55.753

7 56.301

8 56.121

No.61   Frade Santiago

1 56.525

2 56.152

3 56.026

4 56.096

5 55.577

No.63   Jurgens Declan

1 57.492

2 57.553

3 56.428

4 55.703

5 55.400

6 55.480

7 56.661

8 55.819

No.64   Mason Aaron

1 56.326

2 55.654

3 55.940

4 55.145

5 54.851

6 55.892

7 54.925

8 55.009

No.68   Billau Logan

1 57.051

2 1:15.357

3 55.730

4 55.691

5 55.487

6 55.336

7 55.168

8 55.497

No.690   Gibhard Franco

1 57.734

2 56.675

3 56.371

4 56.532

5 55.998

Laps Lap Time

6 55.991

7 56.041

8 56.239
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Start : 09/07 - 13:43     8 Laps = 8.400 km

40
van Staden Riley
van Staden

OTK / Vortex / Levanto
6 22

Bezuidenhout Dylan
Bezuidenhout

Ricciardo / Vortex / Levanto

61
Frade Santiago
Frade

Exprit / Vortex / Levanto
5 690

Gibhard Franco
Gibhard

Parolin / Vortex / Levanto

27
Nagura Aashay
Nagura

Exprit / Vortex / Levanto
4 63

Jurgens Declan
Jurgens

Praga / Vortex / Levanto

68
Billau Logan
Billau

OTK / Vortex / Levanto
3 17

Cornofsky Kayde
Cornofsky

Lando Norris / Vortex / Levanto

29
Mason Maddox
Mason

Parolin / Vortex / Levanto
2 33

Boshoff Max
Boshoff

Exprit / Vortex / Levanto

1
Moore Jack
Moore

Lando Norris / Vortex / Levanto
1 64

Mason Aaron
Mason

Lando Norris / Vortex / Levanto

POLE POSITION
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Leaders : No.61 Frade Santiago (1-1)  /  No.1 Moore Jack (2-8)

Start Time : 09/07 - 15:26:01 68.96 kph54.815No.63 Jurgens DeclanBest lap : 

Weather : Sunny        Air : 26°C        Track : Dry 69.82 kph54.139No.17 Cornofsky KaydeEvent Record : 

Rnk No. Driver Class Nation Laps Gap Interv. Best lap Penalty Points

1 1 Moore Jack Kid Rok 8 55.124 35

2 63 Jurgens Declan Kid Rok 8 0.302 0.302 54.815 32

3 64 Mason Aaron Kid Rok 8 0.684 0.382 54.959 30

4 68 Billau Logan Kid Rok 8 5.226 4.542 55.329 29

5 33 Boshoff Max Kid Rok 8 5.419 0.193 55.313 28

6 690 Gibhard Franco Kid Rok 8 9.910 4.491 56.078 27

7 27 Nagura Aashay Kid Rok 8 10.032 0.122 55.737 +5.000 26

8 17 Cornofsky Kayde Kid Rok 8 12.573 2.541 55.035 25

9 40 van Staden Riley Kid Rok 8 13.225 0.652 55.519 24

10 22 Bezuidenhout Dylan Kid Rok 8 20.915 7.690 57.317 23

11 29 Mason Maddox Kid Rok 8 29.278 8.363 55.073 22

12 61 Frade Santiago Kid Rok 8 34.109 4.831 55.333 +5.000 21

No.27 Nagura Aashay : Nose cone infringement
No.61 Frade Santiago : Nose cone infringement

Non finisher
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Grid 17 29 64 1 33 68 63 61 40 27 690 22

Start 17 29 1 64 68 61 33 63 27 40 690 22

Lap 1
Interval

61 33
0.2

1
0.0

63
0.7

64
0.4

27
0.3

690
0.4

68
0.2

22
1.0

40
0.2

17
2.8

29
21.0

Lap 2 1 61
0.4

33
0.2

63
0.0

64
0.7

27
0.7

690
0.5

68
0.2

22
2.4

40
0.4

17
8.1

29
14.1

Lap 3 1 61
0.4

63
0.7

64
0.4

33
0.1

27
0.5

68
0.7

690
0.6

22
3.5

40
0.1

17
6.1

29
14.9

Lap 4 1 61
0.5

63
0.2

64
0.6

33
0.6

27
0.8

68
0.2

690
1.9

40
4.6

22
0.6

17
2.9

29
15.6

Lap 5 1 63
0.4

64
0.8

61
0.1

33
0.7

27
1.2

68
0.4

690
2.5

40
4.6

17
2.1

22
0.4

29
15.5

Lap 6 1 63
0.3

64
0.9

61
0.6

33
0.3

27
1.6

68
0.4

690
3.1

40
4.1

17
1.3

22
2.9

29
13.3

Lap 7 1 63
0.2

64
0.5

27
3.6

68
0.3

33
0.2

690
3.5

17
4.1

40
0.1

22
5.8

61
9.3

29
1.2

Lap 8 1 63
0.3

64
0.3

27
4.3

68
0.1

33
0.1

690
4.4

17
2.6

40
0.6

22
7.6

61
8.1

29
0.1
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Race 3 (R3)

Analysis 
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Laps Lap Time

No.1   Moore Jack

1 57.600

2 55.313

3 55.621

4 55.289

5 55.124

6 55.312

7 55.479

8 55.202

No.17   Cornofsky Kayde

1 1:04.064

2 1:02.989

3 55.203

4 55.035

5 55.051

6 55.141

7 55.110

8 55.041

No.22   Bezuidenhout Dylan

1 59.404

2 57.542

3 57.445

4 58.477

5 58.406

6 57.605

7 58.276

8 57.317

No.27   Nagura Aashay

1 58.394

2 56.019

3 55.782

4 55.804

5 55.737

6 55.801

7 55.899

8 55.837

No.29   Mason Maddox

1 1:25.105

2 56.101

3 56.020

4 55.719

5 55.384

6 55.442

7 55.487

8 55.073

No.33   Boshoff Max

1 57.109

2 56.005

3 56.772

4 55.522

5 55.313

Laps Lap Time

6 55.436

7 58.170

8 55.600

No.40   van Staden Riley

1 1:00.085

2 57.744

3 57.118

4 57.653

5 56.448

6 55.961

7 56.642

8 55.519

No.61   Frade Santiago

1 56.953

2 56.023

3 55.674

4 55.333

5 56.072

6 55.856

7 1:21.683

8 56.114

No.63   Jurgens Declan

1 57.789

2 55.284

3 56.124

4 54.830

5 54.815

6 55.200

7 55.401

8 55.262

No.64   Mason Aaron

1 58.738

2 55.583

3 55.775

4 55.040

5 55.039

6 55.331

7 54.959

8 55.110

No.68   Billau Logan

1 59.539

2 56.113

3 55.747

4 55.329

5 55.900

6 55.851

7 55.807

8 55.638

No.690   Gibhard Franco

1 58.213

2 56.078

Laps Lap Time

3 56.628

4 56.692

5 56.501

6 56.428

7 56.493

8 56.495
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Kid ROK

Race 3 (R3)

Starting Grid 
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National Championship 2022 Rnd 3 (ZAF)  08-09/07/2022
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Start : 09/07 - 15:33     8 Laps = 8.400 km

690
Gibhard Franco
Gibhard

Parolin / Vortex / Levanto
6 22

Bezuidenhout Dylan
Bezuidenhout

Ricciardo / Vortex / Levanto

40
van Staden Riley
van Staden

OTK / Vortex / Levanto
5 27

Nagura Aashay
Nagura

Exprit / Vortex / Levanto

63
Jurgens Declan
Jurgens

Praga / Vortex / Levanto
4 61

Frade Santiago
Frade

Exprit / Vortex / Levanto

33
Boshoff Max
Boshoff

Exprit / Vortex / Levanto
3 68

Billau Logan
Billau

OTK / Vortex / Levanto

64
Mason Aaron
Mason

Lando Norris / Vortex / Levanto
2 1

Moore Jack
Moore

Lando Norris / Vortex / Levanto

17
Cornofsky Kayde
Cornofsky

Lando Norris / Vortex / Levanto
1 29

Mason Maddox
Mason

Parolin / Vortex / Levanto

POLE POSITION
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Best Racing Lap

Results 

Apex Timing GoRacing

National Championship 2022 Rnd 3 (ZAF)  08-09/07/2022
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Rnk No. Driver Class License Nation Equipment R
1

R
2

R
3

1 17 Cornofsky Kayde Kid Rok 27945 Lando Norris / Vortex / Levanto 55.551 54.139 55.035

2 29 Mason Maddox Kid Rok 20875 Parolin / Vortex / Levanto 55.344 54.471 55.073

3 1 Moore Jack Kid Rok 17650 Lando Norris / Vortex / Levanto 54.733 54.944 55.124

4 63 Jurgens Declan Kid Rok 30986 Praga / Vortex / Levanto 55.750 55.400 54.815

5 64 Mason Aaron Kid Rok 26509 Lando Norris / Vortex / Levanto 55.190 54.851 54.959

6 33 Boshoff Max Kid Rok 31243 Exprit / Vortex / Levanto 55.491 55.031 55.313

7 68 Billau Logan Kid Rok 27816 OTK / Vortex / Levanto 55.523 55.168 55.329

8 61 Frade Santiago Kid Rok 26476 Exprit / Vortex / Levanto 55.775 55.577 55.333

9 40 van Staden Riley Kid Rok 33521 OTK / Vortex / Levanto 56.310 55.673 55.519

10 27 Nagura Aashay Kid Rok 31038 Exprit / Vortex / Levanto 55.697 55.732 55.737

11 690 Gibhard Franco Kid Rok 33639 Parolin / Vortex / Levanto 56.025 55.991 56.078

12 22 Bezuidenhout Dylan Kid Rok 26741 Ricciardo / Vortex / Levanto 57.178 57.045 57.317
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Kid ROK

Kid Rok Overall Result

Results 

Apex Timing GoRacing
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Rnk No. Driver Class License Nation Equipment R
1

R
2

R
3 Points

1 1 Moore Jack Kid Rok 17650 Lando Norris / Vortex / Levanto 35 35 35 105

2 63 Jurgens Declan Kid Rok 30986 Praga / Vortex / Levanto 29 26 32 87

3 64 Mason Aaron Kid Rok 26509 Lando Norris / Vortex / Levanto 26 29 30 85

4 68 Billau Logan Kid Rok 27816 OTK / Vortex / Levanto 32 23 29 84

4 33 Boshoff Max Kid Rok 31243 Exprit / Vortex / Levanto 28 28 28 84

6 27 Nagura Aashay Kid Rok 31038 Exprit / Vortex / Levanto 27 27 26 80

7 29 Mason Maddox Kid Rok 20875 Parolin / Vortex / Levanto 22 32 22 76

7 17 Cornofsky Kayde Kid Rok 27945 Lando Norris / Vortex / Levanto 21 30 25 76

9 690 Gibhard Franco Kid Rok 33639 Parolin / Vortex / Levanto 23 25 27 75

10 40 van Staden Riley Kid Rok 33521 OTK / Vortex / Levanto 25 24 24 73

11 61 Frade Santiago Kid Rok 26476 Exprit / Vortex / Levanto 30 21 21 72

12 22 Bezuidenhout Dylan Kid Rok 26741 Ricciardo / Vortex / Levanto 24 22 23 69
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